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ABC Coating Company of Illinois, Inc. 
1160 N. Boudreau Rd 
Manteno, IL 60950 
Freddie Rocha   
Freddie@ABCcoating.com 
708- 258-9633 
AWP #00019304 

June  2024  December 31, 2025 

ABC Coating Company of Minnesota, Inc. 
2500 County Road B W 
Saint Paul, MN  55113 
Zachery Boatman 
zachery@abccoating.com 
715-308-1776 cell 
612-378-1855 office 
AWP #00019305 

August 2023 December 31, 2024 

ABC Coating Company of Oklahoma, Inc. 
PO Box 9693 
Tulsa, OK 74157-0693 
Marcelo Acuna 
marcelo@abccoating.com 
918- 585-2587 
AWP #00019301 

September 2023 December 31, 2024 

American Highway (A Simplex Company) 
2150 B S. Route 45-52 
Kankakee, IL 60901 
Zaigham Farooq 
Zaigham.Farooq@americanhighway.com 
815-351-6500 
AWP #00012403 

August 2023 December 31, 2024 

American Highway 
190 Resource Drive 
Fernley, NV  89408 
Zaigham Farooq 
Zaigham.Farooq@americanhighway.com 
815-351-6500 
AWP #00012405 

October 2023 December 31, 2024 
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B. L. Downey Company LLC 
2125 Gardner Road 
Broadview, IL 60155 
Tom Moser   
tmoser@bldowney.com 
708-273-8177 or Cell 630-673-5870 
AWP #00078801 

April 2023 December 31, 2024 

CMC Coating of Colorado  
PO Box 428 
Brighton, CO 80601 
Kevin A. Zartman 
Kevin.Zartman@cmc.com 
303-654-0107 
AWP #00019302 

November 2023 December 31, 2024 

CMC Coating Texas 
PO Box 2569 
Waxahachie, TX 75168-2569 
Jose Bedolla 
Jose.Bedolla@cmc.com 
972-937-9841 
AWP #00019303 

May 2023 December 31, 2024 

CMC Rebar - Illinois 
PO Box 351 
Kankakee, IL 60901 
Karl Zilske 
Karl.Zilske@cmc.com 
815-573-4394 
AWP #00107701 

June 2023 December 31, 2024 

CMC Rebar- Knoxville 
1919 Tennessee Avenue 
Knoxville, TN  37921 
Roger Hipsher 
Roger.Hipsher@cmc.com 
865-867-7259 
AWP #00014803 

June 2023 December 31, 2024 

CMC Steel 
PO Box 96 
Sayreville, NJ  08872 
Ricardo Gomez 
Wyatt.Wilson@cmc.com 
732-721-6600 
AWP #00085501 

September 2023 December 31, 2024 
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CMT Highway LLC 
3601 Morton Drive 
East Moline, IL  61244 
Michael Schlichting   
michael@cmthighway.com 
563-823-9040 or 309-781-0287 Cell 
AWP #00179901 October 2021 December 
31, 2022 

September 2023 December 31, 2024 

Erect-A-Line, MFG (EAL) 
3912 W Illinois Ave 
Dallas, TX  75211 
Billy Ross    
bross@ealmfg.com 
214-630-1154 
AWP #00142301 

October 2024 December 31, 2024 

FaBco LLC 
3811 Joliet Street 
Denver, CO  80239 
Diego Baron 
Diego.Baron@fabcous.com 
720-640-6772 
AWP #00180801 

August 2024 December 31, 2025 

Green Steel Manufacturing, LLC 
130 American Way 
Madison, MS  39110 
Lawson Dove 
ltaylor@greensteelmfg.com 
601-790-7437 
AWP #00185701 

July 2023 December 31, 2024 

Midwest Pipe Coating Inc. 
925 Kennedy Ave. 
Schererville, IN  46375 
Steve Rodda 
roddas@midwest-pc.com 
219-322-4564 
AWP #00028101 

June 2023 December 31, 2024 

Nucor Harris Rebar 
1050 St. George Road 
Bourbonnais, IL 60914 
Mathew Roberts 
MaRoberts@harrisrebar.com 
815-929-3770 ext. 1989 
AWP #00099302 

November 2023 December 31, 2024 
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Simcote, Inc. 
250 N Greenwood Street 
Marion, OH 43302 
Matt Layne 
740-341-0441 
mlayne@simcote.com 
AWP #00090702 

August 2023 December 31, 2024 

Simcote, Inc. 
1645 Red Rock Road 
St. Paul, MN  55119 
Steve Kressin 
skressin@simcote.com 
651-735-9660 
AWP #00090701 

July 2024 December 31, 2025 

Simcote, Inc. 
23337 Cedar Drive  
Sedalia, MO  65301 
Ryan Conway 
rconway@simcote.com 
660-229-2665 
AWP #00090703 

October 2024 December 31, 2024 

Sioux City Foundry Co.  
801 Division Street 
PO Box 3067 
Sioux City, IA  51102 
Chris Taylor   
ctaylor@siouxcityfoundry.com 
712-226-1725 
AWP #00179401 

April 2024 December 31, 2025 

Steel Specialties of Mississippi, Inc. 
PO Box 54128 
Pearl, MS  39288 
Will Harding 
WHarding@SSoms.com 
601-939-2690 
AWP #00147701 

September 2023 December 31, 2024 

WADY Industries, Inc. 
510 East Grove St. 
Maquoketa, IA 52060 
Lori Fey 
LFey@wadyindustriesinc.net 
563-652-5136 
AWP #00086001  

April 2024  December 31, 2025 
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